
811-B-350 (R264-21) Contractors
Company Type Person Address Phone Fax Email Date

APAC-Kansas
Inc., Shears
Division

Subcontractor/Supplier Tom W.
Castor

3511 S.
West
Street
Wichita,
KS 67217

(316)
524-5200
#

(316)
524-3651 twcastor@apac.com 2014-01-23

16:34:55

Reece
Construction
Co. Inc

Prime Contractor Pat
O'Connor

1240 West
North
Salina, KS
67401

(785)
827-8027
#

(785)
827-8044 poconnor@reececonstruction.com 2014-01-23

16:42:11

Nowak
Construction Prime Contractor Alan

Blough

200 S
Goddard
Rd
Goddard,
KS 67052

(316)
794-8898
#

(316)
794-2243 alan@nowakconstruction.com 2014-01-23

16:50:13

Hacker Bros.
Const Inc. Subcontractor/Supplier Stan

Hacker

545 West
A Ave.
Kingman,
KS 67068

(620)
532-4123
#

(620)
532-3659 stan.hacker@sbcglobal.net 2014-01-23

17:43:01

K.C.N.R.,
LLC Prime Contractor Jennifer

Loveland
230 Laura
Wichita,
KS 67211

(316)
263-0265
#

(316)
263-0267 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 2014-01-24

08:31:55

Alan's
Excavating,
Inc.

Prime Contractor Mike
Hoffman

420
Lunger
Road
Augusta,
KS 67010

(316)
210-2148
#

(316)
775-5096 mike@alansexcavating.com 2014-01-27

10:08:50



Traffic
Control
Services, Inc.

Subcontractor/Supplier Brian
Foster

405 N.
Cleveland
Wichita,
KS 67214

(316)
448-0402
#

(316)
448-0404 brian@tcs-ks.com 2014-01-27

10:18:46

ePlan Plan Room Raven

4115 S.
Providence
Rd Suite
105
Columbia,
MO 65203

(573)
447-7130
#

(573)
355-5404 eplan@eplanbidding.com 2014-01-27

10:21:49

Mies
Construction
Inc.

Prime Contractor Terry
Moore

1919
Southwest
Blvd.
Wichita,
KS 67213

(316)
945-7227
#

(316)
945-7799 terry@miesconstruction.com 2014-01-28

14:43:44

Steve
Johnson
Companies

Subcontractor/Supplier Steve
Johnson

PO Box
12123
Wichita,
KS 67277

(316)
722-2660
#

(316)
729-6356 sjohnson@stevejohnsoncompanies.com 2014-01-30

10:16:53

Utility
Maintenance
Contractors
LLC

Prime Contractor Jeremy
Ruff

4421 W
Harry
Wichita,
KS 67209

(316)
945-8833
#

(316)
942-9731 jeremy.ruff@wildcat.net 2014-02-03

14:40:06

Midwest
Mole Prime Contractor Lori

6814 W
350 N
Greenfield,
IN 46140

(317)
545-1335
#

(317)
545-1558 plandesk@midwestmole.com 2014-02-04

08:00:13

Oak
Construction Prime Contractor Chris

Groth

13221 W.
125th N.
Sedgwick,
KS 67135

(316)
648-3738
#

(316)
239-2601 oakconst@gmail.com 2014-02-04

15:42:48



ISQFT Plan Room Samantha

4500 Lake
Forest
Drive
Cincinnati,
OH 45242

(800)
364-2059
#8360
#8360

(866)
570-8187 missouriplanroom@isqft.com 2014-02-05

09:53:28

Bidclerk Plan Room Ben
Flynn

28 N.
Clark St
Ste. 450
Chicago,
IL 60602

(312)
380-4758
#

(312)
275-7197 govbids@bidclerk.com 2014-02-11

13:56:16

Road
Builders Inc Prime Contractor Wayne

White

367 Valley
Vista Drive
Burwell,
NE 68823

(308)
214-1302
#

huskerengineering@yahoo.com 2014-02-12
11:21:01

ADS Prime Contractor Paul
Erger

1418 East
Reno
Yukon, OK
73099

(405)
590-0338
#

(405)
590-0338 paul.erger@ads-pipe.com 2014-02-13

19:30:16

pretek group Subcontractor/Supplier Jon
Curtner

1930 n
lakeman
dr.
Bellbrook,
OH 45475

(800)
241-0925
#

jcurtner@pretekgoup.com 2014-02-14
07:18:43

Pearson
Construction
LLC

Prime Contractor Max
Beins

821 E. 25
N.
Wichita,
KS 67219

(316)
263-3100
#

(316)
263-3071 maxb@pearsonconstructionllc.com 2014-02-21

11:41:47

Midwest
Machinery &
Supply Co.

Subcontractor/Supplier Raymond
Schacht

974-238
Th Rd.
Milford,
NE 68504

(402)
761-3262
#203
#203

(402)
761-3288 ray.schacht@midwestmachinerysupplyco.com 2014-02-26

15:08:23



Midwest
Machinery &
Supply Co.

Subcontractor/Supplier Ray
Schacht

974-238
Th Rd
Milford,
NE 68405

(402)
761-3262
#203
#203

(402)
761-3288 ray.schacht@midwestmachinerysupplyco.com 2014-02-26

15:14:49

Lawrence
Plans Plan Room Rob

Lawrence

510 N
Main
Wichita,
KS 67203

(316)
660-9865
#

(316)
383-7696 rlawrence@sedgwick.gov 2014-02-27

07:13:41

first grade
excavating
inc

Prime Contractor richard
hancock

430 e.
63rd st. s.
wichita,
KS 67216

(316)
648-5024
#

firstgrade06@gmail.com 2014-02-27
10:12:08

Duling
Construction Prime Contractor Luke

Duling

4200 S
West
Street
Wichita,
KS 67217

(316)
522-3458
#

(316)
522-0343 dulcon@swbell.net 2014-02-28

13:30:06


